FERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

05-29-306-039

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

<43AC
9-3-29

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

& SI MAIN § OF N CORP LI

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
1-29-81
1-29-81
2-18-92

11-30-93

DECKER TERRY L & BARBARA A
PIERCE PAUL E & HELENA D

PIERCE PAUL E
SHROYER, PAUL E.

22 - REMINGTNON BAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F.
C.F. 50.00




